iBalance® UKA System
Surgical Technique
02  |  iBalance® UKA System﻿
Subsection Title Folio - no ToC
This technique guide was developed in conjunction with
Mark D. Campbell, MD, and Alan L. Valadie, MD.
iBalance® UKA System﻿  |  03
Preoperative Templating

between the tibial bearing and the tibial tray once the bearing is fully seated.
iBalance® UKA System﻿  |  19
Ordering Information
Femoral Components
Femoral Components, size 1-6, LM AR-501-UFLA – LF
Femoral Components, size 1-6, RM AR-501-UFRA – RF
Polyethylene Components, Vitamin E
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 8 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF8
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 9 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF9
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 10 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF0
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 11 mm, Vit-E AR-521-TBF1
Femoral Components Sizing
M/L A/P
Size 1 19 mm 42 mm
Size 2 21 mm 45 mm
Size 3 22.75 mm 47 mm
Size 4 24.25 mm 50 mm
Size 5 25.5 mm 52 mm
Size 6 26.5 mm 54 mm
Tibial Component Sizing
M/L A/P
Size 1 24 mm 42 mm
Size 2 26 mm 45 mm
Size 3 28 mm 48.5 mm
Size 4 30 mm 51.5 mm
Size 5 32 mm 54.5 mm
Size 6 34 mm 58 mm
Tibial Components
Tibial Tray Components, size 1-6, LM AR-511-T1L – T6L
Tibial Tray Components, size 1-6, RM AR-511-T1R – T6R
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 12 mm AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 14 mm AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 12 mm AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 14 mm AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 12 mm AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 14 mm AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 12 mm AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 14 mm AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 12 mm AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 14 mm AR-501-TBE4
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 12 mm AR-501-TBF2
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 14 mm AR-501-TBF4
20  |  iBalance® UKA System﻿
UKA Instrumentation Set (AR-611-S)
iBalance® UKA General Prep Case AR-611-C1
EM Tibial Guide, proximal body AR-623-30